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Children’s Services


Philip Graham & Carol Hughes

Understanding and supporting Mental Health in Schools
“Mental health is everybody’s business”

Tony Blair, 1997

Early Notice of Twilight INSET sessions in the Summer  term 2008

Please note that these twilight sessions will be repeated in the Western Area in the Summer term and in the Southern Area in the Autumn term of 2008.

The dates of each session in the Western area (venue to be confirmed) are:- 

· Thursday 10 April 2008 4-6pm Understanding and supporting Mental Health in Schools (Rita Adair, Senior Educational Psychologist)

· Thursday 17 April 2008 4-6pm Eating Disorders (Jane Sarmezey, Educational Psychologist and Jo Seymour, Systemic Family Therapist)

· Thursday 24 April 2008 4-6pm Anxiety and Stress (Ian Mann, Educational Psychologist)

· Thursday 1 May 2008 4-6pm Self Harm (Chris Ducker, Educational Psychologist)

· Thursday 8 May 2008 4-6pm Depression (Rita Adair, Senior Educational Psychologist)

The dates of each session in the southern area (venue to be confirmed) are:

· Thursday 22 May 2008 4-6pm Understanding and supporting Mental Health in Schools (Jane Sarmezey, Educational Psychologist)

· Thursday 5 June 2008 4-6pm Eating Disorders (Jane Sarmezey, Educational Psycholgist and Jo Seymour, Systemic Family Therapist)

· Thursday 12 June 2008 4-6pm Anxiety and Stress (Ian Mann, Educational Psycholgist)

· Thursday 19 June 2008 4-6pm Self Harm (Chris Ducker, Educational Psychologist)

· Thursday 26 June 2008 4-6pm Depression (Rita Adair, Senior Educational Psychologist)

To book a place on any of the above please e-mail Helen Stubbs or Michele Blazey – Helen.stubbs@norfolk.gov.uk .  Further details of venues will be sent nearer the time.  If you require further details contact Rita Adair – rita.adair@norfolk.gov.uk or 01603 671409 

